Arrest Date / Time

9/19/2024 11:44

9/19/2024 11:44

9/19/2024 11:44

9/19/2024 11:44

9/19/2024 13:22

9/19/2024 19:00

9/19/2024 19:00

9/19/2024 22:20

9/20/2024 2:07

9/20/2024 4:25

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00068446

2024-
00068457

2024-
00068446

2024-
00068446

2024-
00068477

2024-
00068597

2024-
00068597

2024-
00068635

2024-
00068664

2024-
00068677

3301 W MAIN
ST

3301 W MAIN
ST

3301 W MAIN
ST

3301 W MAIN
ST

1400 24TH
AVE NW

3010
CLASSEN

3010
CLASSEN

333
INTERSTATE
DR

221
CHALMETTE
DR

2900 W MAIN
ST

PETTY LARCENY

POSSESSION OF
CDS

TRESPASSING

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

LARCENY OF
MERCHANDISE
FROM RETAILER
(SHOPLIFTING)

INDECENT
EXPOSURE (ALL

OTHER OFFENSES)

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

BURGLARY -
SECOND DEGREE
(BURGLARY)

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

Arrestee

RONALD LOUIS
LITTLE

RONALD LOUIS
LITTLE

RONALD LOUIS
LITTLE

RONALD LOUIS
LITTLE

DEVIN LEE DAVIS

BENJAMIN FRED
ERBAR

BENJAMIN FRED
ERBAR

GREGORY
WAYNE HARPER

TRAVOR
LAMOND
KENNEDY

HONGNING CHU

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

6/22/1973

6/22/1973

6/22/1973

6/22/1973

10/6/1987

6/22/1962

6/22/1962

12/21/1977

9/22/1979

6/10/1997

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

601 NOBLE DR

HOMELESS ST

HOMELESS ST

201 REED AVE

HOMELESS

2134 BATSON
AVE.
ROWLAND

NOBLE

NORMAN

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

ROWLAND
HGHTS

State Zip Code Status

OK 73068

OK

OK

OK 73071

OK

CA

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1424 -
Meget;

1424 -
Meget;

1424 -
Meget;

1424 -
Meget;

2413 - Trieu;

24009 -
Lerner;

24009 -
Lerner;

1812 -
McCauslin;

2108 -
Robertson;

2302 - Hill;



9/19/2024 18:23

9/19/2024 20:00

9/19/2024 20:08

9/19/2024 20:08

9/19/2024 20:08

2024-
00068582

2024-
00068602

2024-
00068603

2024-
00068603

2024-
00068603

601 12TH

AVE NE PETTY LARCENY
917 24TH

AVE SW DIST THE PEACE
333

INTERSTATE TRESPASSING
DR

333
INTERSTATE PETTY LARCENY
DR

333
INTERSTATE TRESPASSING
DR

TERI A COX 11/17/1972
\?VITSEE'-Y DAWN " 41611966
SEREEA NAOMI™ o1511997
KASSIE 10/30/1986

KATHLEEN HINES

KASSIE
KATHLEEN HINES 10/30/1986

9/21/2024 10:29

201 S REED

917 24TH AVE
SW

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

NORMAN

Norman

OK 73069

OK 73069

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

0814 -
Madden;
1812 -
McCauslin;

1812 -
McCauslin;

1812 -
McCauslin;



